


F9310 White Marble Herringbone - NDF



Premium designs, luxury finishes
Revisit the timeless classics of Formica® TopLine and discover our new contemporary décor additions.

In this first major update in recent years, TopLine’s residential laminate range strikes a stunning new feel.

From the sleek look of Planked Coffee Oak to the elegance of our White Marble Herringbone, each new addition has 
been hand picked by our master design team and the world’s leading trend forecasters. Two new textures, Lumber and 
Essence, provide a fresh experience for even the most discerning buyer.

Welcoming woodgrains, luxurious stone prints, and eye-catching patterns: with TopLine, you can be sure you’re offering 
the full character of Europe’s most popular kitchen and bathroom styles. 



F9660 River Pine - PGN

Woods
TopLine woodgrains have the ability to turn a house into a home with an all-natural appeal that your customers will love.

We’ve envisioned the world’s forests and woodlands to create this distinct, on-trend range. The contemporary chic of 
Natural Planked Elm or the sleek elegance of Highland Pine are ideal for building the perfect kitchen.

These woodgrains have been matched to our classic Puregrain texture as well as to our new texture; Lumbar, a rustic 
and tactile linear woodgrain that mimics the effect of light brushing.

From country cottages to city-living apartments, these woodgrains are versatile and reassuringly durable.   
So whatever the vision, these can create stylish surfaces that you can be confident in.





F8853 MAT, PGN, STR
Rural Oak

F0911 MAT
Walnut Butcher Block

F5141 MAT
Chest Oak

F9484 Oxidised Beamwood - PGN

F0190 MAT
Finn Beech

F6237 MAT, STR
Wenge Block

F1079 MAT, STR
Natural Oak

F8854 AN
AlabasterOak

F6438 MAT, STR
Washed Knotty Ash

F5374 MAT, STR
Elegant Oak

F9660 LBR, PGN
River Pine

F8588 LBR, MAT, PGN
Nevada Oak

F9659 LBR, PGN
Highland Pine

F8589 LBR, MAT, PGN
Tula Oak

F9311 ESN, NDF
Silver Oak Herringbone

Woods to view



F9312 LBR, PGN
Planked Urban Oak

F9661 LBR, PGN, STR
Natural Planked Elm

F9480 PGN, STR
Salvage Planked Elm

F6410 PGN, STR
Weathered Beamwood

F9484
Oxidised Beamwood

F6477 Seasoned Planked Elm - AN

AN, PGN, STR

F6477 AN, PGN, STR
Seasoned Planked Elm

F7413 LBR, PGN
Planked Coffee Oak

F9658 LBR, PGN
Planked Havana Oak

TrueScale Woods
Embrace the uninterrupted drama of natural timber with TrueScale Woodgrains, the laminate design with no repeat 
pattern across the full width of a sheet.

Using the cutting-edge technology of large-format scanners, the TrueScale range guarantees the same breath-taking 
appearance of naturally-sourced wood – without the inconvenience and effort of ongoing maintenance.



Stones
Make a statement with TopLine Stones. 

Magnificent marbles. Glamourous granites. Bring your vision to life with high-end worktops, exquisite islands and 
stunning splashbacks – all chosen from the full range of our evocative decors.

Each distinctive pattern is quick to catch the eye. They’ll keep the conversation flowing, and with a durability you can 
depend on, they’ll look endlessly great no matter how many dinner parties they experience.

The kitchen is the busiest room in the house. With TopLine Stones, it can also be the most distinguished.



F7402 Pietra Grafite - ESN



F5219 AB, AET, CET, GLS
White Kashmire

F6696 AB, AET, ARD, CET, 
NDFCarrara Bianco

F6722 AET, CET, RIW
Ice Flow

F6314 AN
Neo Cloud

F9310 ESN, NDF
White Marble Herringbone

F5983 CR, GLS
Bernini

F6242 AB, GLS
Italico Crema

F6248 AB, RIW
Cream Artstone

F6254 AB, GLS, RIW
Amber Artstone

F6699 AET, CET, RIW
Sand Flow

F4120 AB, GLS, MAT, NDF
Millstar Cream

F5212 AB, AN, RAD, RIW, 
SCOIce Quarstone

F5984 AB, CR, GLS
Coran

F0228 MAT, NDF
Tobago Sand

F0620 AB, AET, CET
White Quartz

F6316 Neo Tornado - AN

Stones to view



F9307 ARD, NDF, SCO
Silver Shalestone

F6219 RAD, RIW
Walnut Quarstone

F0627 AB, AET, CET, GLS
Brown Granite / Alhambra

F3522 AB, AET, CET
Perlato Granite

F3526 AB, AET, AHD, CET, 
CHN, GLSTravertine

F3689 AHD, CHN
Himalayan Slate

F6223 RIW
Venetian Gold Granite

F6227 AB, AET, AHD, CET, 
CHNAmber Kashmire

F7732 AB, AET, CET
Butterum Granite

F7734 AET, CET
Jamocha Granite

F6316 AN
Neo Tornado

F3493 CER, RAD
Mineral Creme

F3495 CER, RAD
Mineral Terra

F6218 RAD, RIW, SCO
Crème Quarstone

F6220 AB, AN, RAD, RIW, 
SCOSmoke Quarstone

F2699 CR, RAD
Black Granite

F3690 AET, AHD, CET, CHN
Basalt Slate

F5560 AB, CR
Bulnes

F5568 AB, CR, GLS, MAT
Everest

F6315 AN
Neo Cyclone

F5212 Ice Quarstone - RW



F3466 RAD
Antique Mascarello

F3460 Callacatta Marble - NDF

F3421 AB, AET, CET, NDF
Bianca Luna

F3424 AB, AET, CET, NDF, RAD
Nacarado

F3425 AB, AET, CET, NDF, RAD
Silver Nacarado

F3426 AB, AET, CET, NDF, RAD
Ivory Nacarado

F3460 AB, AN, GLS, NDF
Calacatta Marble

F3458 AB, AN, ARD, AHD, CHN
Travertine Silver

F3422 RAD
Crema Mascarello

F3465 RAD
Golden Mascarello

TrueScale Stones
Experience the intricate beauty of nature’s finest originals with TrueScale Stones. These impeccable laminates capture 
the full glory of our landscape, with large-format scans of unique stones ensuring no repeat pattern across the width 
of the sheet.

With designs identified from the world’s leading marble and granite quarries, each stone is chosen for its colour balance 
and luxurious appeal. As the visual is captured using technology initially developed for fine-art reproduction, every detail 
is rendered in astonishing detail.



F9478 Marfil Antico - AN

F9482 AB, AET, ARD, CET
Marbled Cappuccino

F3420 AB, AET, CET, NDF, RAD
Dolce Vita

F3478 AB, AET, CET, NDF, RAD
Dolce Macchiato

F9534 ARD, NDF, SCO
Sea Pearl

F3476 AB, AET, AHD, CET, CHN
Jet Sequoia

F9477 AN, AB, ARD, NDF
Marfil Cream

F9478 AN, AB, ARD, NDF
Marfil Antico

F3459 AB, AHD, CHN
Soapstone Sequoia

F3457 AB, AET, CET
Breccia Paradiso

F7402 ARD, ESN, NDF
Pietra Grafite

F9483 AB, AN, ARD, NDF
Ferro Grafite

F9485 AB, AN, ARD, NDF
Nero Grafite



F6362 Concrete Formwood - SCO

Patterns
Bolstered by three stunning new decors, TopLine Patterns are the easy way to create on-trend kitchens.

Developed by a design team determined to produce the most innovative prints, abstracts and modern representations 
of quartz and engineered stones they’re the perfect match for any kitchen or bathroom aiming to be as unique   
as its owner.



F8536 Zinc Sprinkle - ESN



F1936 MAT, NDF
Lava Dust

F6943 AN
VirrVarr White

F4836 CR
Metallin

F5214 AN, AHD, ARD, CHN, 
RIWCosmopolitan Concrete

F6945 AN
VirrVarr Black

F8536 ESN, NDF
Zinc Sprinkle

F8535 ESN, NDF
Nickel Sprinkle

F3734 MAT
Radon

F8534 ESN, NDF
Concrete Crush

F8536 Zinc Sprinkle - ESN
F8535 Nickel Sprinkle - NDF
F7402 Pietra Grafite - ESN

Patterns to view



F8830 Elemental Concrete - CER

F6362 AHD, CHN, SCO
Concrete Formwood

F6417 AHD, CER, CHN
Elemental Oxide

F8831 AHD, CER, CHN
Elemental Stone

F8833 AHD, CER, CHN
Elemental Graphite

F8830 AHD, CER, CHN, MAT
Elemental Concrete

TrueScale Patterns
Distinctive, on-trend designs, TrueScale Patterns provide a laminate with no repeat across the full width of the sheet.

Contemporary, modern and urban, TrueScale Patterns will compliment and enhance the look of any kitchen design that 
your customers have planned.



F3308 Snow White - GLS

Patterns - Snow
These naturally inspired sparkle designs can bring a touch of class to any home.

Snow is the distinctive classic from the TopLine range that can create fresh and fun spaces whilst being cool and chic. 
This high-pressure laminate really catches the eye with a quartz shimmer that leaves an unforgettable impression.



F3309 GLS
Snow Lime

F3307 GLS
Snow Orange

F3314 GLS
Snow Antique White

F3306 GLS
Snow Black

F3308 GLS
Snow White

F3316 GLS
Snow Red

F3315 GLS
Snow Burgundy

F3582 GLS
Snowstone Walnut

F3310 GLS
Snowstone Cream

F3306 Black Snow - GLS

F3313 GLS
Snowstone Amber

F3583 GLS
Snowstone Smoke

F3580 GLS
Snowstone Ice

F3584 GLS
Snowstone Black



F8536 Zinc Sprinkle - ESN 
F8812 Tinted Paper Terrazzo - ESN

Patterns - Recycled content
Make your mark with Paper Terrazzo, the environmentally-friendly addition to the TopLine range.

This stunning new decor is manufactured from recycled materials, offering a unique finish ideal for those who love the 
planet as much as their home. 

Created to compliment a range of residential tones, it provides a mesmerizing finish to any kitchen or bathroom project.



F8812 ESN, NDF
Tinted Paper Terrazzo



F7961 Fog - AN

Colors
Choose from a number of neutral surface options to get the classic look and enjoy unrivalled flexibility in colour choices.

From the light and crisp Crystal White to the bold and cool Oyster Grey, these simple, elegant and long-lasting laminates 
are sure to complement any kitchen or bathroom – whatever the style.



F3091 AN, ESN, NDF
Crystal White

F7923 AN
Surf

F7961 AN
Fog

F7929 AN
Oyster Grey

F5342 AN
Earth

F7837 AN
Graphite

F2253 AN, CER
Diamond Black

F3091 Crystal White - NDF



Absolute Matte AN

Enjoy the luxurious absolute matte surface of Formica Infiniti worktops and revel in the diffused light of this 
supreme finish.

Its anti-marking, anti-fingerprint protection ensure it stays a picture of perfection, no matter what’s on the children’s 
fingers or how cluttered the worktop.

And because of its soft-touch feel, every minute of food prep is a pleasure rather than a chore.

Absolute matte - low light reflectance

Soft touch

Anti-fingerprint

Anti-marking

Anti-microbial

Postforming

Premium surface technologies



AR Plus® Gloss AB

Keep the scuffs at bay with this superior high-gloss laminate.

Tough and resistant, AR Plus decors have twice the surface performance of standard gloss laminate. So kitchens 
remain pristine, whatever daily life throws at them.

AR plus technology provides a gloss surface that is highly resistant to scuffs and mar abrasions so its the perfect  
peace of mind for busy families everywhere.



Crystal Essence

Honed

Ceramo

Etchings

Gloss

Etchings 48

CER

AET

GLS

CET

CR ESN

AHD

Ardesia ARD

So you can create the perfect surface finish for your worktop, island or splashback range, our design team have 
matched these on trend decors with a range of stunning textures to bring them to life. Across the full range of TopLine 
decors, choose from the following, which include our two new introductions: Essence and Lumber.*

Surface finishes



Radiance

Puregrain

Scovato

Honed Ceramic Lumber

Riverwash

Striata

Matte 58

Satin NDF

STR

MAT

NDF

RAD

PGN

SCO

CHN LBR

RIW

* Please see availability table for the combination of decors and perfectly matched textures.



Code Decor Range Thickness mm 3050 x 1300 mm 3050 x 1400 mm 3600 x 1400 mm 4200 x 1400 mm

F0190 Finn Beech Woods 0.7 MAT MAT MAT MAT

F0228 Tobago Sand Stones 0.7 MAT / NDF - NDF -

F0620 White Quartz Stones 0.7 AET AET / CET AB / AET / CET CET

F0627 Brown Granite / Alhambra Stones 0.7 AET / GLS CET AB / AET / CET CET

F0911 Walnut Butcher Block Woods 0.7 MAT MAT MAT MAT

F1079 Natural Oak Woods 0.7 MAT MAT / STR MAT / STR MAT / STR

F1936 Lava Dust Patterns 0.7 MAT / NDF MAT NDF MAT

F2253 Diamond Black Colors 0.7 - CER AN / CER -

F2699 Black Granite Stones 0.7 CR CR CR / RAD CR

F3091 Crystal White Colors 0.7 ESN / NDF ESN AN / ESN / NDF ESN

F3306 Snow Black Patterns 0.6 GLS - GLS -

F3307 Snow Orange Patterns 0.6 GLS - GLS -

F3308 Snow White Patterns 0.6 GLS - GLS -

F3309 Snow Lime Patterns 0.6 GLS - GLS -

F3310 Snowstone Cream Patterns 0.6 GLS - GLS -

F3313 Snowstone Amber Patterns 0.6 GLS - GLS -

F3314 Snow Antique White Patterns 0.6 GLS - GLS -

F3315 Snow Burgundy Patterns 0.6 GLS - GLS -

F3316 Snow Red Patterns 0.6 GLS - GLS -

F3420 Dolce Vita Stones 0.7 AET AB / AET / CET / NDF / RAD AB / AET / CET / NDF CET

F3421 Bianca Luna Stones 0.7 AET AB / AET / CET / NDF AB / AET / CET / NDF CET

F3422 Crema Mascarello Stones 0.7 - RAD RAD -

F3424 Nacarado Stones 0.7 - AB / AET / CET / RAD AB / AET / CET / NDF / RAD CET

F3425 Silver Nacarado Stones 0.7 - AB / AET / CET / NDF /RAD AB / AET / CET / NDF /RAD CET

F3426 Ivory Nacarado Stones 0.7 - AB / AET / CET / NDF /RAD AB / AET / CET / NDF /RAD CET

F3450 Mineral Jet Stones 0.7 - CER / RAD CER / RAD -

F3457 Breccia Paradiso Stones 0.7 - AET / CET AB / AET / CET CET

F3458 Travertine Silver Stones 0.7 - AB / ARD / AHD / CHN AB / AN / ARD / AHD / CHN ARD / CHN

F3459 Soapstone Sequoia Stones 0.7 - AHD / CHN AB / AHD / CHN CHN

F3460 Calacatta Marble Stones 0.7 - GLS / NDF AB / AN / NDF -

F3465 Golden Mascarello Stones 0.7 - RAD RAD -

F3466 Antique Mascarello Stones 0.7 - RAD RAD -

F3476 Jet Sequoia Stones 0.7 - AB / AET / CET / CHN AB / AET / AHD / CET / CHN CET / CHN

F3478 Dolce Macchiato Stones 0.7 - AB / AET / CET / NDF / RAD AB / AET / CET / NDF CET

F3493 Mineral Creme Stones 0.7 - CER / RAD CER / RAD -

F3495 Mineral Terra Stones 0.7 - CER / RAD CER / RAD -

F3522 Perlato Granite Stones 0.7 AET AET / CET AB / AET / CET CET

F3526 Travertine Stones 0.7 AET / GLS AET / AHD / CET / CHN AB / AET / AHD / CET / CHN CET / CHN

F3580 Snowstone Ice Patterns 0.6 GLS - GLS -

F3582 Snowstone Walnut Patterns 0.6 GLS - GLS -

F3583 Snowstone Smoke Patterns 0.6 GLS - GLS -

F3584 Snowstone Black Patterns 0.6 GLS - GLS -

F3689 Himalayan Slate Stones 0.7 - AHD / CHN AHD / CHN CHN

F3690 Basalt Slate Stones 0.7 - AHD / CET / CHN AET / AHD / CET / CHN CET / CHN

F3734 Radon Patterns 0.7 - MAT MAT MAT

F4120 Millstar Cream Stones 0.7 GLS / MAT / NDF - AB / NDF -

F4836 Metallin Patterns 0.7 - CR CR CR

F5141 Chest Oak Woods 0.7 MAT MAT MAT MAT

F5212 Ice Quarstone Stones 0.7 RIW RAD / RIW AB / AN / RAD / RIW / SCO -

F5214 Cosmopolitan Concrete Patterns 0.7 - AHD / ARD / CHN / RIW AN / AHD / ARD / CHN / RIW ARD / CHN

F5219 White Kashmire Stones 0.7 AET / GLS CET AB / AET / CET CET

F5342 Earth Colors 0.7 - - AN -

F5374 Elegant Oak Woods 0.7 - MAT / STR MAT / STR MAT / STR

F5560 Bulnes Stones 0.7 - CR AB / CR CR

F5568 Everest Stones 0.7 CR / GLS /MAT CR / MAT AB / CR / MAT CR / MAT

F5983 Bernini Stones 0.7 CR / GLS - - -

F5984 Coran Stones 0.7 CR / GLS CR AB / CR CR

Size and availability



Code Decor Range Thickness mm 3050 x 1300 mm 3050 x 1400 mm 3600 x 1400 mm 4200 x 1400 mm

F6218 Crème Quarstone Stones 0.7 RIW RAD / RIW RAD / RIW / SCO -

F6219 Walnut Quarstone Stones 0.7 RIW RAD / RIW RAD / RIW -

F6220 Smoke Quarstone Stones 0.7 RIW RAD / RIW AB / AN / RAD / RIW / SCO -

F6223 Venetian Gold Granite Stones 0.7 RIW RIW RIW -

F6227 Amber Kashmire Stones 0.7 AET AET / AHD / CET / CHN AB / AET / AHD / CET / CHN CET / CHN

F6237 Wenge Block Woods 0.7 - MAT / STR MAT / STR MAT / STR

F6242 Italico Crema Stones 0.7 GLS - AB -

F6248 Cream Artstone Stones 0.7 RIW RIW AB / RIW -

F6254 Amber Artstone Stones 0.7 GLS / RIW RIW AB / RIW -

F6314 Neo Cloud Stones 0.7 - - AN -

F6315 Neo Cyclone Stones 0.7 - - AN -

F6316 Neo Tornado Stones 0.7 - - AN -

F6362 Concrete Formwood Patterns 0.7 - AHD / CHN AHD / CHN / SCO CHN

F6410 Weathered Beamwood Woods 0.7 - STR AN / PGN / STR STR

F6417 Elemental Oxide Patterns 0.7 - AHD / CER / CHN AHD / CER / CHN CHN

F6438 Washed Knotty Ash Woods 0.7 - MAT / STR MAT / STR MAT / STR

F6477 Seasoned Planked Elm Woods 0.7 - STR AN / PGN / STR STR

F6696 Carrara Bianco Stones 0.7 - AB / AET / ARD / CET / NDF AB / AET / ARD / CET / NDF ARD / CET

F6699 Sand Flow Stones 0.7 - AET / CET / RIW AET / CET / RIW CET

F6722 Ice Flow Stones 0.7 - AET / CET / RIW AET / CET / RIW CET

F6943 VirrVarr White Patterns 0.7 AN - AN -

F6945 VirrvVarr Black Patterns 0.7 AN - AN -

F7402 Pietra Grafite Stones 0.7 ARD / ESN / NDF ARD / ESN ARD / ESN / NDF ARD / ESN

F7413 Planked Coffee Oak Woods 0.7 LBR / PGN LBR LBR / PGN LBR

F7732 Butterum Granite Stones 0.7 AET AET / CET AB / AET / CET CET

F7734 Jamocha Granite Stones 0.7 AET AET / CET AET / CET CET

F7837 Graphite Colors 0.7 - - AN -

F7923 Surf Colors 0.7 - - AN -

F7929 Oyster Grey Colors 0.7 - - AN -

F7961 Fog Colors 0.7 - - AN -

F8534 Concrete Crush Patterns 0.7 ESN / NDF ESN ESN / NDF ESN

F8535 Nickel Sprinkle Patterns 0.7 ESN / NDF ESN ESN / NDF ESN

F8536 Zinc Sprinkle Patterns 0.7 ESN / NDF ESN ESN / NDF ESN

F8588 Nevada Oak Woods 0.7 LBR / MAT / PGN LBR LBR / MAT / PGN LBR

F8589 Tula Oak Woods 0.7 LBR / MAT / PGN LBR LBR / MAT / PGN LBR

F8812 Tinted Paper Terazzo Patterns 0.7 ESN / NDF ESN ESN / NDF ESN

F8830 Elemental Concrete Patterns 0.7 - AHD / CER / CHN / MAT AHD / CER / CHN CHN

F8831 Elemental Stone Patterns 0.7 - AHD / CER / CHN AHD / CER / CHN CHN

F8833 Elemental Graphite Patterns 0.7 - AHD / CER / CHN AHD / CER / CHN CHN

F8853 Rural Oak Woods 0.7 - MAT / STR MAT / PGN / STR MAT / STR

F8854 Alabaster Oak Woods 0.7 - - AN -

F9307 Silver Shalestone Stones 0.7 ARD / NDF ARD ARD / SCO ARD

F9310 White Marble Herringbone Stones 0.7 ESN / NDF ESN ESN / NDF ESN

F9311 Silver Oak Herringbone Woods 0.7 ESN / NDF ESN ESN / NDF ESN

F9312 Planked Urban Oak Woods 0.7 LBR / PGN LBR LBR / PGN LBR

F9477 Marfil Cream Stones 0.7 - AB / ARD / NDF AN / AB / ARD / NDF ARD

F9478 Marfil Antico Stones 0.7 - AB / ARD / NDF AN / AB / ARD / NDF ARD

F9480 Salvage Planked Elm Woods 0.7 - STR PGN / STR STR

F9482 Marbled Cappuccino Stones 0.7 - AB / AET / ARD / CET AB / AET / ARD / CET ARD / CET

F9483 Ferro Grafite Stones 0.7 - AB / ARD / NDF AB / AN / ARD / NDF ARD

F9484 Oxidized Beamwood Woods 0.7 - STR PGN / STR STR

F9485 Nero Grafite Stones 0.7 - AB / ARD / NDF AB / AN / ARD / NDF ARD

F9534 Sea Pearl Stones 0.7 ARD / NDF ARD ARD / SCO ARD

F9658 Planked Havana Oak Woods 0.7 LBR / PGN LBR LBR / PGN LBR

F9659 Highland Pine Woods 0.7 LBR / PGN LBR LBR / PGN LBR

F9660 River Pine Woods 0.7 LBR / PGN LBR LBR / PGN LBR

F9661 Natural Planked Elm Woods 0.7 LBR / PGN / STR LBR / STR LBR / PGN / STR LBR / STR



Performance features

Any orientation

Self supporting Postforming

The Performance features icons are for general reference only. For more specific product information, including technical data and warranties please refer to formica.com
* Available on request. Only available in certain sizes. Please contact Formica Group for more information.

Water resistant Stain resistant Hygienic Chemical resistant

Flat bonding Impact resistant Fire resistant*

Formica® Compact
High pressure structural laminate, built up from multiple layers of kraft paper.

HPL/EN 438-4 CGS: Compact, general purpose, standard high pressure decorative laminate
2 - 20mm*
Both sides
Self supporting - no bonding required*
Worktops, splashbacks, upstands, breakfast bars, island tops, downstands, shower panels and furniture

Grade: 
Thickness:

Decorative surface:
Bonding requirments:

Applications:

Features and benefits:

* Available on request. Only available in certain decor / finish combinations. Please contact Formica Group for more information.

Formica® Infiniti
Our innovative, patent-pending Formica Infiniti technology has micro-contours on the material surface that 
diffuse light, creating a luxurious super smooth, soft touch, matte finish. Infiniti is the first of its kind, an anti-
fingerprint, super matte laminate that can be post-formed to hold a curve. Added antimicrobial properties 
make it highly hygienic for kitchen and bathroom furniture.

HPL/EN 438-3 HGP: Horizontal, general purpose, postforming high pressure decorative laminate
0.7mm
All other technical information as above.

Grade: 
Thickness:

AR Plus® Gloss
AR Plus offers a tough, durable high gloss laminate with twice the surface performance of   
standard gloss laminate.

PAR: Abrasion-resistant, high-gloss, postforming high pressure decorative laminate*
0.7mm
* PAR does not appear in the EN 438 grade classification system.
All other technical information as above.

Grade: 
Thickness:

Snow
The Snow range of laminates provide a distinctive, sparkle effect finish. It does not meet EN-438 standards 
for dry heat, steam and boiling resistance. Special care is required when postforming.

LTS: Light-duty standard high pressure decorative laminate*
0.6mm
* LTS does not appear in the EN 438 grade classification system.
Note: As a duty of care, the fabricator / installer of this material should ensure that product limitations are communicated to the end user 
in a clear and timely manner.
All other technical information as above.

Grade: 
Thickness:

Formica® Laminate
Manufactured through fusing multiple layers of impregnated paper under high pressure and temperature.

HPL/EN 438-3 HGP: Horizontal, general purpose, postforming high pressure decorative laminate
0.5 - 0.7mm
Single sided
Requires bonding to substrate. May also require backer and edging depending on substrate and application
Worktops, splashbacks, upstands, breakfast bars, island tops, downstands, shower panels and furniture

Grade: 
Thickness:

Decorative surface:
Bonding requirments:

Applications:

Features and benefits:



F6314 Neo Cloud - AN

*

*

Fast sample service
Our samples team are on hand

to provide you with the service you need

Looking for inspiration?
Follow us

@FormicaGroupEU

See the Formica® Products Fabrication Advice Brochure, available to view and download from our website formica.com, for details and warranty limitations.

Designs given in this publication have been matched as closely as printing conditions allow. We do recommend, however, that you order samples before final specification, 
fabrication or installation, as the colour samples in the brochure may differ in shade, hue, tone or brightness to the products purchased.

The information given in this brochure is correct at the time of publication. However, as we have a policy of constant product development and improvement, product details 
may change in the future.

Formica Group is committed to making sustainable principles and practices a part of everything we do. We strive to adhere to the highest ethical standards as we advance in 
our efforts to protect vital resources for future needs.

Formica Group are FSC® CoC certified and comply with the requirements of FSC. Network of participating European Formica Group sites is shown on certificate   
number TTCOC-003588.

Look for FSC certified products *Applies to Formica® Infiniti products only



Formica, the Formica Anvil Device, Formica Infiniti and
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Belgium
Tel: +32 28081964

contact.belgie@formica.com

Denmark
Tel: +45 89872925

info.danmark@formica.com

Finland
Tel: +358 942454660 

info.finland@formica.com

France
Tel: +33 977554783

service.echantillons@formica.com

Germany
Tel: +49 1803676422

kontakt.deutschland@formica.com

Italy
Tel: +39 0687502115

italia@formica.com

Morocco
Tel: +44 1916220109

administration.maroc@formica.com

Netherlands
Tel: +31 704134820 / +31 707100150

contact.nederland@formica.com

Norway
Tel: +47 80013016

info.norge@formica.com

Poland
Tel: +48 223079624

info.polska@formica.com

Russia
Tel: +7 495 642 47 55 

csd.russia@formica.com

Spain
Tel: +34 961140414

contact.es@formica.com

Sweden
Tel: +46 844680611 

info.sverige@formica.com

UK & Ireland
Tel: +44 1916220096

business.development@formica.com


